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DOCKET NO. CAPTION OPINION

FILED
1897 MDA 2014 Com. v. Moose 01/11/2019 Granted 03/19/2019
3488 EDA 2017 Com. v. Santana 02/22/2019 Granted 05/03/2019
3298 EDA 2017 Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional 04/01/2019 Granted 06/11/2019
1119 WDA 2018 Com. v. Jefferson 08/02/2019 Granted 10/04/2019
1562 EDA 2016 Com. v. Atkinson 09/04/2019 Granted 11/15/2019
1360 EDA 2018 Com. v. Reavis 09/06/2019 Granted 11/26/2019
3320 EDA 2017 Engleman v. Ethicon 09/20/2019 Granted 11/19/2019
1980 MDA 2017  Corey v. Wilkes-Barre 09/23/2019 Granted 12/03/2019
351 MDA 2019 Com. v. Orner 10/04/2019 Granted 12/06/2019
10 WDA 2019 Com. v. Mckahan 10/16/2019 Granted 12/30/2019
1528 WDA 2018 Com. v. Barone 10/24/2019 Granted 01/03/2020
2461 EDA 2018 Com. v. Simmons 11/14/2019 Granted 12/31/2019
341 MDA 2018 Com. v. Bowens 01/17/2020 Granted 03/19/2020
3562 EDA 2017 Com. v. Sanders 02/03/2020 Granted 04/01/2020
157 WDA 2019 Estate of Waite 02/24/2020 Reconsideration Grantec
1407 MDA 2018 Com. v. Solomon 02/25/2020 Granted 05/01/2020
268 EDA 2019 Com. v. Villatoro 03/11/2020 Granted 07/08/2020
617 EDA 2019 Kimble v. Laser Spine 04/09/2020 Granted 06/15/2020
3584 EDA 2018 Killian v. Skyline Health 04/15/2020 Granted 06/25/2020
315 MDA 2019 Com. v. Baker 05/19/2020 Reconsideration Grantec
611 EDA 2018 Com. v. Bollinger 05/28/2020 Reconsideration Grantec
1781 EDA 2019 Com. v. Savage 06/22/2020
1380 WDA 2018 Com. v. Prinkey 06/25/2020
1663 EDA 2019 Com. v. Wilson 07/01/2020 Denied 09/11/2020
883 EDA 2018 Com. v. Delesus 07/06/2020 Granted 09/11/2020
872 MDA 2019 Com. v. Varner 07/06/2020 Denied 09/11/2020
1790 WDA 2019 Com. v. Okorie 07/07/2020 Denied 09/16/2020
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1958 MDA 2019
81 EDA 2019
877 WDA 2019
1123 WDA 2019
3490 EDA 2018
2937 EDA 2018
2627 EDA 2018
3011 EDA 2019
181 EDA 2020
756 MDA 2018
909 WDA 2019
2891 EDA 2019
69 WDA 2020
147 WDA 2020
987 WDA 2019
1632 EDA 2019
908 MDA 2019
720 WDA 2019
2487 EDA 2019
3137 EDA 2019
1070 MDA 2019
1624 MDA 2019
800 EDA 2019
2639 EDA 2019
2784 EDA 2019
1388 WDA 2018
785 MDA 2019
2253 EDA 2019
793 WDA 2019
2834 EDA 2018
1199 MDA 2019
314 MDA 2020
2003 EDA 2019
2133 EDA 2019
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C.L. v. M.P.

Com. v. Held
Com. v. Williams
Com. v. Cool
Com. v. Brown
Charlton v. Troy
Com. v. Talley
B.S.v. S.P

Com. v. Keeling
Lageman v. Zepp
Com. v. Short
Com. v. Lialko

In the Matter of the Estate of Watkins

Com. v. Yeager
Com. v. Keyes
Com. v. Possinger
Com. v. Bryant
Com. v. Tipton

Com. v. Murphy
Obenski v. Meenan
Talmadge v. Ervin
Reibenstein v. Barax
Com. v. Simmons

Com. v. Turner

Franks v. State Farm
Com. v. Glenn

Com. v. Perkins
Viscomi v. Northeast Auto
Com. v. Buxton

Calisto v. Rodgers
Wells Fargo v. Pilchesky
In the Interest of L.P.
Scalla v. KWS

Com. v. Melvin

07/08/2020
07/08/2020
07/10/2020
07/10/2020
07/14/2020
07/16/2020
07/17/2020
07/17/2020
07/17/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/21/2020
07/23/2020
07/23/2020
07/23/2020
07/24/2020
07/24/2020
07/28/2020
07/30/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
07/31/2020
08/03/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/06/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020

Granted 08/25/2020
Denied 09/15/2020

Denied 09/17/2020
Denied 09/16/2020

Denied 09/16/2020

Reconsideration Grantec
Denied 09/17/2020

Reconsideration Grantec

Reconsideration Grantec
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2571 EDA 2019

Burns v. Cooper

08/11/2020

1428 MDA 2017 Com. v. Jones-Williams 08/11/2020
900 WDA 2019 Dobransky v. EQT Production Co. 08/11/2020
372 MDA 2019 Rutta v. Oz 08/12/2020
3308 EDA 2019 Com. v. Nunez 08/14/2020
1308 MDA 2020 Com. v. Duncan 08/18/2020
138 WDA 2020 Com. v. Ogden 08/18/2020
1740 WDA 2019 Com. v. Allen 08/18/2020
2631 EDA 2019 Com. v. Morales 08/19/2020
1852 MDA 2019 Com. v. Morales 08/19/2020
14 WDA 2020 Frankenberry v. Com. of PA 08/19/2020
360 EDA 2020 Com. v. Rankine 08/20/2020 Dismissed 09/16/2020
1899 WDA 2019 Com. v. Crumbley 08/20/2020
1061 MDA 2019 Com. v. Bradshaw 08/21/2020
577 WDA 2019 Com. v. Williams 08/21/2020
2775 EDA 2019 Com. v. Little 08/24/2020
2886 EDA 2019 Com. v. Rodriguez 08/25/2020
1825 EDA 2019 Com. v. Stallings 08/31/2020
2188 EDA 2019 Com. v. Linaberry 08/31/2020 Dismissed 09/16/2020
3159 EDA 2019 Gross v. Cross 09/01/2020
1045 MDA 2019 Com. v. Carmenates 09/01/2020
1400 MDA 2019 Com. v. Shaw 09/01/2020
1294 WDA 2019 Com. v. Renninger 09/01/2020
121 EDA 2020 In the Interest of C.B 09/02/2020
124 EDA 2020 In the Interest of C.B. 09/02/2020

3060 EDA 2019 Adoption of C.M. 09/03/2020 Dismissed 09/14/2020
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