PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF SEPTEMBER 18, 20

DOCKET NO.	CAPTION	OPINION	
		FILED	
1897 MDA 2014	Com. v. Moose	01/11/2019	Granted 03/19/2019
3488 EDA 2017	Com. v. Santana	02/22/2019	Granted 05/03/2019
3298 EDA 2017	Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional	04/01/2019	Granted 06/11/2019
1119 WDA 2018	Com. v. Jefferson	08/02/2019	Granted 10/04/2019
1562 EDA 2016	Com. v. Atkinson	09/04/2019	Granted 11/15/2019
1360 EDA 2018	Com. v. Reavis	09/06/2019	Granted 11/26/2019
3320 EDA 2017	Engleman v. Ethicon	09/20/2019	Granted 11/19/2019
1980 MDA 2017	Corey v. Wilkes-Barre	09/23/2019	Granted 12/03/2019
351 MDA 2019	Com. v. Orner	10/04/2019	Granted 12/06/2019
10 WDA 2019	Com. v. Mckahan	10/16/2019	Granted 12/30/2019
1528 WDA 2018	Com. v. Barone	10/24/2019	Granted 01/03/2020
2461 EDA 2018	Com. v. Simmons	11/14/2019	Granted 12/31/2019
341 MDA 2018	Com. v. Bowens	01/17/2020	Granted 03/19/2020
3562 EDA 2017	Com. v. Sanders	02/03/2020	Granted 04/01/2020
157 WDA 2019	Estate of Waite	02/24/2020	Reconsideration Granted
1407 MDA 2018	Com. v. Solomon	02/25/2020	Granted 05/01/2020
268 EDA 2019	Com. v. Villatoro	03/11/2020	Granted 07/08/2020
617 EDA 2019	Kimble v. Laser Spine	04/09/2020	Granted 06/15/2020
3584 EDA 2018	Killian v. Skyline Health	04/15/2020	Granted 06/25/2020
315 MDA 2019	Com. v. Baker	05/19/2020	Reconsideration Granted
611 EDA 2018	Com. v. Bollinger	05/28/2020	Reconsideration Granted
1781 EDA 2019	Com. v. Savage	06/22/2020	
1380 WDA 2018	Com. v. Prinkey	06/25/2020	
1663 EDA 2019	Com. v. Wilson	07/01/2020	Denied 09/11/2020
883 EDA 2018	Com. v. DeJesus	07/06/2020	Granted 09/11/2020
872 MDA 2019	Com. v. Varner	07/06/2020	Denied 09/11/2020
1790 WDA 2019	Com. v. Okorie	07/07/2020	Denied 09/16/2020



1958 MDA 2019	C.L. v. M.P.	07/08/2020	Granted 08/25/2020
81 EDA 2019	Com. v. Held	07/08/2020	Denied 09/15/2020
877 WDA 2019	Com. v. Williams	07/10/2020	
1123 WDA 2019	Com. v. Cool	07/10/2020	Denied 09/17/2020
3490 EDA 2018	Com. v. Brown	07/14/2020	Denied 09/16/2020
2937 EDA 2018	Charlton v. Troy	07/16/2020	
2627 EDA 2018	Com. v. Talley	07/17/2020	
3011 EDA 2019	B.S. v. S.P	07/17/2020	
181 EDA 2020	Com. v. Keeling	07/17/2020	Denied 09/16/2020
756 MDA 2018	Lageman v. Zepp	07/20/2020	
909 WDA 2019	Com. v. Short	07/20/2020	
2891 EDA 2019	Com. v. Lialko	07/21/2020	
69 WDA 2020	In the Matter of the Estate of Watkins	07/21/2020	
147 WDA 2020	Com. v. Yeager	07/21/2020	
987 WDA 2019	Com. v. Keyes	07/21/2020	
1632 EDA 2019	Com. v. Possinger	07/23/2020	Reconsideration Granted
908 MDA 2019	Com. v. Bryant	07/23/2020	Denied 09/17/2020
720 WDA 2019	Com. v. Tipton	07/23/2020	
2487 EDA 2019	Com. v. Murphy	07/24/2020	
3137 EDA 2019	Obenski v. Meenan	07/24/2020	
1070 MDA 2019	Talmadge v. Ervin	07/28/2020	
1624 MDA 2019	Reibenstein v. Barax	07/30/2020	
800 EDA 2019	Com. v. Simmons	07/31/2020	
2639 EDA 2019	Com. v. Turner	07/31/2020	
2784 EDA 2019	Franks v. State Farm	07/31/2020	
1388 WDA 2018	Com. v. Glenn	07/31/2020	
785 MDA 2019	Com. v. Perkins	08/03/2020	
2253 EDA 2019	Viscomi v. Northeast Auto	08/05/2020	Reconsideration Granted
793 WDA 2019	Com. v. Buxton	08/05/2020	
2834 EDA 2018	Calisto v. Rodgers	08/06/2020	
1199 MDA 2019	Wells Fargo v. Pilchesky	08/07/2020	
314 MDA 2020	In the Interest of L.P.	08/07/2020	Reconsideration Granted
2003 EDA 2019	Scalla v. KWS	08/11/2020	
2133 EDA 2019	Com. v. Melvin	08/11/2020	



2571 EDA 2019	Burns v. Cooper	08/11/2020	
1428 MDA 2017	Com. v. Jones-Williams	08/11/2020	
900 WDA 2019	Dobransky v. EQT Production Co.	08/11/2020	
372 MDA 2019	Rutta v. Oz	08/12/2020	
3308 EDA 2019	Com. v. Nunez	08/14/2020	
1308 MDA 2020	Com. v. Duncan	08/18/2020	
138 WDA 2020	Com. v. Ogden	08/18/2020	
1740 WDA 2019	Com. v. Allen	08/18/2020	
2631 EDA 2019	Com. v. Morales	08/19/2020	
1852 MDA 2019	Com. v. Morales	08/19/2020	
14 WDA 2020	Frankenberry v. Com. of PA	08/19/2020	
360 EDA 2020	Com. v. Rankine	08/20/2020	Dismissed 09/16/2020
1899 WDA 2019	Com. v. Crumbley	08/20/2020	
1061 MDA 2019	Com. v. Bradshaw	08/21/2020	
577 WDA 2019	Com. v. Williams	08/21/2020	
2775 EDA 2019	Com. v. Little	08/24/2020	
2886 EDA 2019	Com. v. Rodriguez	08/25/2020	
1825 EDA 2019	Com. v. Stallings	08/31/2020	
2188 EDA 2019	Com. v. Linaberry	08/31/2020	Dismissed 09/16/2020
3159 EDA 2019	Gross v. Cross	09/01/2020	
1045 MDA 2019	Com. v. Carmenates	09/01/2020	
1400 MDA 2019	Com. v. Shaw	09/01/2020	
1294 WDA 2019	Com. v. Renninger	09/01/2020	
121 EDA 2020	In the Interest of C.B	09/02/2020	
124 EDA 2020	In the Interest of C.B.	09/02/2020	
3060 EDA 2019	Adoption of C.M.	09/03/2020	Dismissed 09/14/2020

